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MSC Sand 1951 e. V.

Rangliste nach Lauf 3 OR8

08.09.06 17:48:27

2. Lauf zur Deutschen Meisterschaft OR8 am 8.-10.9.2006 in Sand/Main

d:\programme\race-control-2004\rennen\dmor8sand\

Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3

‘ PI. StNr RegNr Name Ortsclub Modell Laps Zeit Abstand Differenz | Rn.  Zeit) Rn.  Zeit| Rn. Zeit‘

1 74 1757 Byesse, Stefan RG Kirchen-Hausen Mugen MBX5 0 1:19,797 19 1:23,569| 8 1:19,797

2 65 3552 Engelstatter, Timo BOC Kiel e.V. Hyper 8 01:19,850 0,053 0,053 19 1:23,189] 20 1:19,850

375 334 Feschtschenko, Patrick Team JOPO RACING Mugen MBX5  01:19,941 0091 0,144 20 1:19,941| 20 1:20,775

4 72 5314 Bartels, Andreas MAC Pinneberg CronoRS03  01:20,332 0,391 0,535 20 1:24,714| 20 1:20,332

5 64 s4854ug Eirenschmalz, Markus MC Welden e.V. XRAY XB8 01:20,454 0,122 0,657 20 1:22,309| 20 1:20,454

6 66 1395  Gaul, Michael ERC Langgéns HBLightning2 ~ 01:20,920 0466 1,123 20 1:20,920 18 1:20,997

7 79 1256  Reckward, Daniel Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  KyosnoMP777 0 1:21,212 0292 1415 19 1:21,212| 16 1:25,043

8 70 461 Simon, Oliver Christ. ~ RC Rodgau e.V. XRAY XB8 01:21455 0243 1,658 19 1:21,455| 16 1:22,529

9 73 2871 Bremicker, Tim MSC Ober-Morlen e.V. HBLightning2 0 1:21,640 0,185 1,843 18 1:22,296| 18 1:21,640

10 76 72370un  Guschl, Phillip RMC Wolfsburg e.V. KyoshoMP777  01:21,660 0,020 1,863 20 1:22,078 20 1:21,660

11 60 1969  Warda, Christian Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  MugenMBX5 0 1:22,142 0482 2,345 18 1:23,628| 20 1:22,142

12 109 2234 Stohr, Roland MSC Ober-Marlen e.V. HBLightning2 0 1:22,338 0,196 2,541 19 1:22,586| 18 1:22,338

131213057 Eckmann, Paul Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  MugenMBX5 0 1:22,488 0,150 2,691 19 1:22,488| 20 1:23,815

14 90 6515  Wiesner, Jochen IG Turbo Main - Rhon Mugen MBX5  01:22,922 0434 3125 18 1:24,465| 14 1:22,922

15 97 731 Wachter, Michael Fast-Boys Munich TTR S3 01:23,026 0,104 3,229 19 1:23,026| 19 1:23,967

16 128 751 Probst, Uli MCRC Donauworth e.V. Kyosho MP 777 01:23,092 0,066 3,295 19 1:23,092| 16 1:25,316

17 67 91520ug Guske, Marcell Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  MugenMBX5 0 1:23,149 0,057 3,352 19 1:23,648| 20 1:23,149

18 99 125240+ Weinmann, Erwin ORC Fischach e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:23163 0,014 3,366 18 1:23,946| 19 1:23,163

19 71 e376Jug  Achter, Martin BC Regensburg Mugen MBX5  01:23321 0158 3,524 15 1:25,120| 18 1:23,321

20 77 ss964ug Keller, Carsten MFK Kiirten e.V. Mugen MBX5  01:23,339 0018 3542 19 1:23,339| 18 1:24,550

21 15 53840+ Obermeier, Alexander MC Welden e.V. Kyosho MP 777 01:23,530 0,191 3,733 19 1:27,700| 20 1:23,530

22 14 7914 Konig, Rene RC-Racing Club Eisenache.V.  XRAY XB8 0123610 0080 3,813 18 1:26,439| 20 1:23,610

23 85 e410  Meyer, Manuel MRC Sondershausen KyoshoMP 777 01:23,632 0022 3835 17 1:31,222| 14 1:23,632

24 69 8079 Neumann, Lars ORT Fulda Hyper 8 01:23,755 0,123 3,958 17 1:25,034] 19 1:23,755

25 94 3795 Mdiller, Thorsten MSC Ober-Marlen e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:23,804 0,049 4,007 16 1:25,332| 19 1:23,804

> 26 61 2817Jug Braun, Florian MSC Riedenburg Carson Specter 01:23,808 0,004 4,011 19 1:25,055| 17 1:23,808

g 27 93 4021 Hesse, Mario RGMC Teck e.V. Hyper 8 01:23,828 0,020 4,031 12 1:26,414| 19 1:23,828

S 28 129 7375 Rauch, Andreas MSC Ober-Morlen e.V. XRAY XB8 01:23,904 0076 4,107 19 1:23,904| 20 1:23,911

§ 29 100 8356Jug  Wiesner, Tom IG Turbo Main - Rhén Mugen MBX5 0 1:24,047 0,143 4,250 19 1:24,505| 17 1:24,047

T 30 16 se72  Penzkofer, Markus MSC Osterhofen e.V. CronoRS03  01:24,094 0,047 4297 19 1:25,181| 20 1:24,094

5 31124 216240+ Hagmann, Kurt OR8 Schwaben Mugen MBX5  01:24135 0041 4,338 20 1:24,776| 18 1:24,135

§ 32 127 4213 Pichimeier, Bernhard ~ SBR Simbacher Buggy Racer e.V. HoBaoHyper8 ~ 01:24,191 0,056 4,394 19 1:24,191| 19 1:25,371

B 33123 1637 Frank, Gerhard ESV Bischofsheim e.v. Kyosho MP 777 01:24,351 0,160 4,554 19 1:24,351| 14 1:26,893

34 59 7177 Ziiffle, Hans OR8 Schwaben TTR S3 01:24,352 0,001 4,555 17 1:28,109| 20 1:24,352

:- 35 13 &522  Kobussen, Kai Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  KyosnoMP777 0 1:24,444 0,092 4,647 18 1:28,472| 19 1:24,444

Z 36 63 285 Derksen, Frank Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  MugenMBX5 ~ 01:24,580 0,136 4,783 18 1:25,024| 19 1:24,580

E 37 101 7915 Deicke, Tobias RC-Racing Club Eisenache.V.  XRAY XB8 01:24,782 0202 4,985 15 1:24,782| 14 1:31,523

% 38 50 6310 Bauer, Ralf MSC Sand XRAY XB8 01:24,787 0,005 4,990 12 1:27,115| 19 1:24,787

:
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Rangliste nach Lauf 3 OR8
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Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3
‘ PI. StNr RegNr Name Ortsclub Modell Laps Zeit Abstand Differenz | Rn.  Zeit) Rn.  Zeit| Rn. Zeit‘
39 107 101440+ Plepp, Hans-Dieter OR8 Schwaben GSStormCL1  01:24,855 0,068 5,058 20 1:24,855| 19 1:25,944
40 88 193840+ Stiebert, Manfred ORC Fischach e.V. GSStormCL1  01:24,895 0,040 5,098 20 1:25,559| 18 1:24,895
411254065  Michel, Uwe RCC Heidenheim e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:25019 0,124 5222 19 1:25,019| 16 1:25,043
42 106 4340 Offner, Alois Maria Bavarian Wild Willys XRAY XB8 01:25062 0,043 5,265 17 1:25,062
43103 4326  Lieske, Jan-Endrik Roadrunner Berlin e.V. Hyper 8 01:25,075 0013 5278 18 1:25,075| 8 1:26,316
44 104 78110ug  Macek, Denis Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  KyoshoMP777 0 1:25090 0,015 5,293 19 1:25,090| 17 1:25,457
45 89 6599  Schwanenberger, Kai  MRC Meiningen CronoRS03  01:25102 0012 5,305 17 1:25,102| 18 1:25,267
46 126 1634 Mincheberg, Markus  ESV Bischofsheim e.v. Mugen MBX5 0 1:25,102 5,305 18 1:29,537| 19 1:25,102
47 84 2558Jun  Kettemer, Tobias MCT Kulmbach e.V. XRAY XB8 01:25128 0,026 5,331 13 1:25,920| 12 1:25,128
48 80 7818 Miiller, Philipp MSC Sand XRAY XB8 01:25328 0,200 5,531 19 1:25,542| 91:25,328
49 108 319740+ Schiestel, Ralf ORC Saar Mugen MBX5 0 1:25330 0,002 5,533 18 1:30,417| 18 1:25,330
50 96 970240+ Ruepp, Andreas MRC Senden Hyper 8 01:25,336 0,006 5,539 16 1:26,227| 17 1:25,336
51 47 9536 Stich, Helmut BC Regensburg TTR S3 01:25358 0,022 5,561 17 1:25,358| 16 1:27,301
52 98 829  Weinehl, Thomas MSC Ober-Morlen e.V. Mugen MBX5  01:25546 0,188 5,749 18 1:28,396| 19 1:25,546
53 95 ss16 Offner, Felix Bavarian Wild Willys Bergonzoni R1 01:25566 0,020 5,769 17 1:25,566| 7 1:26,313
54 102 2749 Koch, Andreas MRC Sondershausen Mugen MBX5  01:25,738 0,172 5941 19 1:26,275| 16 1:25,738
55 57 7138Jug  Schneider, Marco ESV Bischofsheim e.v. CronoRS03  01:25869 0,131 6,072 19 1:25,869| 6 1:27,299
56 86 786 Rapp, Manuel MCW Lindenberg e.V. HBLightning2 0 1:25999 0130 6,202 18 1:26,106| 18 1:25,999
57 55 3037 Manhold, Oliver Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V.  MugenMBX5 0 1:26,046 0,047 6,249 18 1:28,969| 13 1:26,046
58 91 4300  Brammeriz, Katja MFK Kiirten e.V. XRAY XB8 01:26,147 0,101 6,350 18 1:26,147
59 111 2369 Besenhard, Gerhard  BC Regensburg XRAY XB8 01:26,169 0022 6,372 18 1:26,169| 16 1:31,131
60 115 4320 Harsch, Michael MCC Leinfelden-Echt.e.V. KyoshoMP777  01:26,272 0,103 6475 18 1:26,272| 18 1:26,275
611186800  Langner, Marc MAC Uetersen e.V. KyoshoMP 777 01:26,296 0,024 6,499 18 1:27,816| 19 1:26,296
62 114 s1014ug  Gohner, Kevin Dennis  AMC Kirchentellinsfurt Bergonzoni R1 01:26458 0,162 6,661 18 1:28,074| 18 1:26,458
63 44 3561 Kilic, Abdullah RCCC Bremene.V. TTR S3 01:26490 0032 6,693 15 1:26,490| 17 1:31,316
> 64 53 9535 Ippy, Stefan BC Regensburg TTR S3 01:26,512 0022 6,715 18 1:26,512| 11 1:26,576
g 65 112 2524 Bessler, Christian RCCC Coesfeld Kyosho MP 777 01:26,790 0,278 6,993 17 1:28,715| 18 1:26,790
S 66 35 5653 Klauer, Ralf-Laurent ~ MSC Ober-Mérlen e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:26,863 0,073 7,066 17 1:26,863| 17 1:30,227
§ 67 1056900  Nelson, Sascha RCRT Quakenbriick Hyper 8 01:26,867 0,004 7,070 7 1:30,365| 17 1:26,867
T 68 82 689  Hoffmann, Ronny MRC Sondershausen Cen Matrix 01:26952 0,085 7,155 17 1:26,952| 17 1:29,409
% 69 132 238440+ Bock, Hans-Peter Schietschmieter Bistensee e.V.  MugenMBX5 0 1:27,108 0,156 7,311 18 1:29,591| 17 1:27,108
§ 70 54 528240+ Jung, Karl-Heinz RC-Racing Club Eisenache.V.  XRAY XB8 01:27,299 0191 7,502 19 1:27,299| 18 1:28,213
- 71 43 5557 Kellermann, Dirk RCRT Quakenbriick Hyper 8 01:27,338 0,039 7,541 15 1:29,410| 18 1:27,338
72 119 1189 Matz, Torben Schietschmieter Bistensee e.V.  Cen Matrix 0127610 0272 7,813 18 1:28,090| 17 1:27,610
:- 73 56 55320un  Marx, Johannes RCCC Coesfeld Mugen MBX5  01:27,765 0,155 7,968 15 1:30,962| 19 1:27,765
2 74 51 470 Bilbeber, Christian ORC Fischach e.V. GSStoomCL1  01:27,784 0019 7987 19 1:27,784| 18 1:29,731
2 75 81 2821 Banz, Christian MCC Hocheifel e.V. XRAY XB8 01:28,236 0452 8439 17 1:30,465| 18 1:28,236
% 76 40 4431 Strohlein, Stefan MSC Sand XRAY XB8 01:28,501 0265 8,704 15 1:28,501| 17 1:28,908
:
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2. Lauf zur Deutschen Meisterschaft OR8 am 8.-10.9.2006 in Sand/Main
Rangliste nach Lauf 3 OR8

Lauf 1 Lauf2 Lauf 3
‘ PI. StNr RegNr Name Ortsclub Modell Laps Zeit Abstand Differenz | Rn.  Zeit) Rn.  Zeit| Rn. Zeit‘
77 52 2069  Freitag, Oliver BIG Hamburg e.V. XRAY XB8 01:28,829 0328 9,032 15 1:30,781| 10 1:28,829
78 130 6724  Vierheilig, Andreas MSC Sand XRAY XB8 01:29,095 0,266 9,298 18 1:29,095| 18 1:29,203
79 116 258440+ Heilig, Ralf RCRT Quakenbriick Mugen MBX5 0 1:29,149 0,054 9,352 17 1:32,043| 18 1:29,149
80 48 133140+ Weil}, Axel BOC Kiel e.V. Hyper 8 01:29,173 0,024 9,376 16 1:29,173| 17 1:30,438
81 46 35474un  Schulz, Tim MRC Meiningen CronoRS03  01:29,233 0,080 9,436 17 1:29,233| 15 1:31,005
82 28 686240+ Stamnitz, Michael MC Welden e.V. TTR S3 01:29,256 0,023 9,459 16 1:31,313] 17 1:29,256
83 24 176640+ Einert, Thomas MFK Kiirten e.V. XRAY XB8 01:29,502 0246 9,705 16 1:38,309| 16 1:29,502
84 41 78744un  Gruhn, Alexander ESV Bischofsheim e.v. KyoshoMP777  (01:29,654 0152 9,857 18 1:29,654
851388196  Schrenk, Florian MSC Osterhofen e.V. XRAY XB8 01:29,663 0,009 9,866 7 1:30,371| 17 1:29,663
86 36 1196Jun Metzl, Daniel SBR Simbacher Buggy Racer e.V. Hyper 8 01:29,995 0,332 10,198 16 1:35,957| 18 1:29,995
87 45 ss46  Linden, Dirk MFK Kiirten e.V. XRAY XB8 01:29,997 0,002 10,200 6 3:12,043| 16 1:29,997
88 83 38740+ Horn, Dirk BOC Kiel e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:30,039 0,042 10,242 15 1:31,221] 17 1:30,039
89 25 262540+ Gusewski, Dieter MC Schwedt e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:30,122 0,083 10,325 16 1:30,122| 15 1:32,161
90 49 9675Jug  Zimmermann, Marc MFK Kiirten e.V. Kyosho MP 777 01:30,613 0491 10,816 17 1:31,149| 14 1:30,613
91 32 7537 Gusewski, Ronny MC Schwedt e.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:30,686 0,073 10,889 14 1:30,686| 16 1:30,720
92 137 223040+ Mewes, Ralf MSC Ober-Morlen e.V. Kyosho MP 777 01:31,692 1,006 11,895 17 1:31,692| 11 1:31,722
93 139 1584 Steinbach, Hubert Bavarian Wild Willys KyoshoMP777 0 1:31,707 0,015 11,910 15 1:31,792| 17 1:31,707
94 134 378 Ganzow, Oliver RCBC Flemlingen e.V. XRAY XB8 01:32,212 0505 12,415 16 1:33,263| 16 1:32,212
95 26 438940+ Miiller, Detlef ORC Saar CronoRS03  01:32,239 0,027 12,442 16 1:35,977| 15 1:32,239
96 37 5059  Specka, Frank MCC Silixen Mugen MBX5  01:32,256 0,017 12,459 15 1:32,256| 17 1:36,344
97 38 4694  Spretz, Dirk MC Schwedt e.V. Mugen MBX5  01:32,528 0272 12,731 12 1:36,917| 16 1:32,528
98 120 1379 Reckward, Matthias ~ Stoppelhopser Oberhausene.V. KyoshoMP777 0 1:32,636 0,108 12,839 17 1:33,837| 16 1:32,636
99 31 920J4ug Claussen, Martin Schietschmieter Bistensee e.V.  Cen Matrix 01:33,331 0,695 13,534 15 1:33,331| 16 1:36,305
100 33 5186 Hotze, Kai MSC Pol. Braunschweig Hyper 8 01:33,645 0314 13,848 16 1:37,001] 14 1:33,645
101 1315313 Bartels, Florian MAC Pinneberg KyoshoMP777 0 1:33,707 0,062 13,910 17 1:37,938| 10 1:33,707
% 102113 8388 Forster, Jens ORT Fulda Hyper 8 01:34,065 0,358 14,268 17 1:34,065| 5 2:17,897
§ 103 34 4425  John, Frank MFK Kiirten e.V. GSStormCL1  01:34,745 0680 14,948 11 1:41,965| 14 1:34,745
& 104 22 182740+ Bilbeber, Wilfried ORC Fischach e.V. Mugen MBX5  01:36,623 1,878 16,826 13 1:36,623| 2 6:20,983
§ 105 58 79034ug  Schulz, Jan MRC Meiningen CronoRS03  01:36,796 0,173 16,999 11 1:36,796
T 106 23 67640+ Briining, Otmar RCCC Coesfeld Protos 01:39,188 2,392 19,391 121:39,188| 8 1:43,935
b=
E’ Sportkommission: Manfred Stiebert / Gerhard Frank / Marc Langner / Matthias Reckward / Tobias Deicke
Techn.Abnahme: MSC Sand e.V.
Rennleitung: Norbert Rasch  Zeitnahme: Thomas Mayer / Dominik Mayer Ausrichter: MSC Sand e.V.
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